
Haringey	Schools	Cycling	League	2015-16

Time	trial,	Finsbury	Park

Category School # Name Time
Girls NHP 49 Veronica 59.5
Girls NHP 62 Martha 59.33
Girls NHP 61 Florence 56.71
Girls NHP 67 Scarlett 76.06
Girls NHP 64 Maliyah 67.84
Boys NHP 66 Travis 51.89
Boys NHP 50 Milo 56.7
Boys NHP 65 Kie dns
Boys NHP 63 Kaloyan 50.67
Boys NHP 48 Mehmet 49.94
Boys Coleridge 80 Emil 75.74
Girls Coleridge 79 Nancy 61.46
Girls Coleridge 78 Olive 73.22
Girls Coleridge 76 Flora 53.05
Boys Coleridge 73 Finbar 61.85
Boys Coleridge 72 Benny 63.26
Boys Coleridge 71 Archie 59.78
Boys Coleridge 70 Billy 70.78
Boys Coleridge 69 Hal 63.2
Boys Coleridge 68 Kwesi 69.53
Boys Rokesley 100 Louis 59.22
Boys Rokesley 20 Kanai 68.71
Boys Rokesley 99 Luka 71.62
Girls Rokesley 98 Grace 69.33
Girls Rokesley 97 Alice 81.36
Boys Rokesley 96 Deschon 68.69
Girls Rokesley 95 Tyla 65.75
Boys Rokesley 94 Benjy 81.74
Girls Rokesley 93 Scarlett 75.2
Girls Rokesley 91 Lily 77.11
Boys RAPS 90 Christian 62.98
Boys RAPS 89 Gradi 63.3
Boys RAPS 88 Justice 62.29
Boys RAPS 87 Edvin 52.23
Boys RAPS 86 Ata 57.79
Girls RAPS 85 Rebecca 49.44
Girls RAPS 84 Abiola 52.65
Girls RAPS 83 Kzha 61.82
Girls RAPS 82 Hodan 64
Girls RAPS 81 Laschae 64.89
Girls St Aidan's 44 Ailsa 73.55
Girls St Aidan's 47 Frankie 62.7
Girls St Aidan's 46 Sophie 79.83
Girls St Aidan's 43 Marianne 60.97
Girls St Aidan's 45 Misha 66.19
Boys St Aidan's 42 Jordi 62.53
Boys St Aidan's 40 Charlie 69.31
Boys St Aidan's 41 Tristan 59.48
Boys St Aidan's 38 Henry 82.1
Boys St Aidan's 39 Ibrahim 69.31
Boys Muswell Hill 37 Ethan 61.45
Boys Muswell Hill 36 Zac 66.82
Girls Muswell Hill 35 Tallulah 65.65
Boys Muswell Hill 33 Hugo 58.8
Girls Muswell Hill 34 Delilah 63.77
Girls Muswell Hill 32 Amelia 63.74
Girls Muswell Hill 30 Aisha 74.82
Boys Muswell Hill 29 Ollie 63.62

Scoring
Slowest girl gets 1 point. Next, 2 points. Idem the boys.

5	Feb	2016



Haringey	Schools	Cycling	League	2015-16

Time	trial,	Finsbury	Park

Boys Girls

School # Name Time Points School # Name Time Points
NHP 48 Mehmet 49.94 30 RAPS 85 Rebecca 49.44 27
NHP 63 Kaloyan 50.67 29 RAPS 84 Abiola 52.65 26
NHP 66 Travis 51.89 28 Coleridge 76 Flora 53.05 25
RAPS 87 Edvin 52.23 27 NHP 61 Florence 56.71 24
NHP 50 Milo 56.7 26 NHP 62 Martha 59.33 23
RAPS 86 Ata 57.79 25 NHP 49 Veronica 59.5 22
Muswell Hill 33 Hugo 58.8 24 St Aidan's 43 Marianne 60.97 21
Rokesley 100 Louis 59.22 23 Coleridge 79 Nancy 61.46 20
St Aidan's 41 Tristan 59.48 22 RAPS 83 Kzha 61.82 19
Coleridge 71 Archie 59.78 21 St Aidan's 47 Frankie 62.7 18
Muswell Hill 37 Ethan 61.45 20 Muswell Hill 32 Amelia 63.74 17
Coleridge 73 Finbar 61.85 19 Muswell Hill 34 Delilah 63.77 16
RAPS 88 Justice 62.29 18 RAPS 82 Hodan 64 15
St Aidan's 42 Jordi 62.53 17 RAPS 81 Laschae 64.89 14
RAPS 90 Christian 62.98 16 Muswell Hill 35 Tallulah 65.65 13
Coleridge 69 Hal 63.2 15 Rokesley 95 Tyla 65.75 12
Coleridge 72 Benny 63.26 14 St Aidan's 45 Misha 66.19 11
RAPS 89 Gradi 63.3 13 NHP 64 Maliyah 67.84 10
Muswell Hill 29 Ollie 63.62 12 Rokesley 98 Grace 69.33 9
Muswell Hill 36 Zac 66.82 11 Coleridge 78 Olive 73.22 8
Rokesley 96 Deschon 68.69 10 St Aidan's 44 Ailsa 73.55 7
Rokesley 20 Kanai 68.71 9 Muswell Hill 30 Aisha 74.82 6
St Aidan's 40 Charlie 69.31 8 Rokesley 93 Scarlett 75.2 5
St Aidan's 39 Ibrahim 69.31 7 NHP 67 Scarlett 76.06 4
Coleridge 68 Kwesi 69.53 6 Rokesley 91 Lily 77.11 3
Coleridge 70 Billy 70.78 5 St Aidan's 46 Sophie 79.83 2
Rokesley 99 Luka 71.62 4 Rokesley 97 Alice 81.36 1
Coleridge 80 Emil 75.74 3
Rokesley 94 Benjy 81.74 2
St Aidan's 38 Henry 82.1 1
NHP 65 Kie dns

Scoring
Slowest girl gets 1 point. Next, 2 points. Idem the boys.
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Haringey	Schools	Cycling	League	2015-16

Time	trial,	Finsbury	Park

Total	points	per	school
Risley	Avenue 83

North	Harringay 81
Coleridge 56

Muswell	Hill 49
St	Aidan's 47
Rokesley 32

Boys Girls

School # Name Time Points School # Name Time Points
Coleridge 71 Archie 59.78 21 Coleridge 76 Flora 53.05 25
Coleridge 73 Finbar 61.85 19 Coleridge 79 Nancy 61.46 20
Coleridge 69 Hal 63.2 15 Coleridge 78 Olive 73.22 8
Coleridge 72 Benny 63.26 14
Coleridge 68 Kwesi 69.53 6
Coleridge 70 Billy 70.78 5 Total	scores	for	Round	2 Weighted	down	to	an	event	total	of	350	points.
Coleridge 80 Emil 75.74 3
Coleridge Sum 83 Coleridge Sum 53 Coleridge 136 56.46501

Muswell Hill 33 Hugo 58.8 24 Muswell Hill 32 Amelia 63.74 17
Muswell Hill 37 Ethan 61.45 20 Muswell Hill 34 Delilah 63.77 16
Muswell Hill 29 Ollie 63.62 12 Muswell Hill 35 Tallulah 65.65 13
Muswell Hill 36 Zac 66.82 11 Muswell Hill 30 Aisha 74.82 6
Muswell Hill Sum 67 Muswell Hill Sum 52 Muswell	Hill 119 49.40688

NHP 48 Mehmet 49.94 30 NHP 61 Florence 56.71 24
NHP 63 Kaloyan 50.67 29 NHP 62 Martha 59.33 23
NHP 66 Travis 51.89 28 NHP 49 Veronica 59.5 22
NHP 50 Milo 56.7 26 NHP 64 Maliyah 67.84 10
NHP 65 Kie dns NHP 67 Scarlett 76.06 4
NHP Sum 113 NHP Sum 83 North	Harringay 196 81.37604

RAPS 87 Edvin 52.23 27 RAPS 85 Rebecca 49.44 27
RAPS 86 Ata 57.79 25 RAPS 84 Abiola 52.65 26
RAPS 88 Justice 62.29 18 RAPS 83 Kzha 61.82 19
RAPS 90 Christian 62.98 16 RAPS 82 Hodan 64 15
RAPS 89 Gradi 63.3 13 RAPS 81 Laschae 64.89 14
RAPS Sum 99 RAPS Sum 101 Risley 200 83.03677

Rokesley 100 Louis 59.22 23 Rokesley 95 Tyla 65.75 12
Rokesley 96 Deschon 68.69 10 Rokesley 98 Grace 69.33 9
Rokesley 20 Kanai 68.71 9 Rokesley 93 Scarlett 75.2 5
Rokesley 99 Luka 71.62 4 Rokesley 91 Lily 77.11 3
Rokesley 94 Benjy 81.74 2 Rokesley 97 Alice 81.36 1
Rokesley Sum 48 Rokesley Sum 30 Rokesley 78 32.38434

St Aidan's 41 Tristan 59.48 22 St Aidan's 43 Marianne 60.97 21
St Aidan's 42 Jordi 62.53 17 St Aidan's 47 Frankie 62.7 18
St Aidan's 40 Charlie 69.31 8 St Aidan's 45 Misha 66.19 11
St Aidan's 39 Ibrahim 69.31 7 St Aidan's 44 Ailsa 73.55 7
St Aidan's 38 Henry 82.1 1 St Aidan's 46 Sophie 79.83 2
St Aidan's Sum 55 St Aidan's Sum 59 St.	Aidan's 114 47.33096

Grand Total 465 Grand Total 378 TOTAL 843 350
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